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09.05.2018 Meet - 9/5/2018

Lehighton Area School District

Rankings

Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Blue Mountain vs Lehighton 5000 Run
  1 Zeigenfuss, Nicholas         Lehighton             10:24.00    1
  2 Schaffer, Cole               Blue Mountain         10:30.00    2
  3 Monk, Levi                   Lehighton             10:34.00    3
  4 Seefeldt, Colin              Blue Mountain         10:38.00    4
  5 Kromer, Pierce               Blue Mountain         10:54.00    5
  6 Mitchell, Kyan               Blue Mountain         11:14.00    6
  8 Yackenchick, Nathan          Blue Mountain         11:44.00    7
 10 Minchhoff, Evan              Blue Mountain         12:02.00    8
 11 Carestia, Matteo             Blue Mountain         12:04.00    9
 12 Denning, Ethan               Blue Mountain         12:18.00
 18 Yenser, Bradley              Lehighton             13:04.00   10
 19 Kresge, Caden                Lehighton             13:14.00   11
 20 Gordon, Thomas               Blue Mountain         13:24.00
 21 Hall, Jacob                  Lehighton             13:49.00   12
 27 Swatt, Joshua                Lehighton             16:52.00   13
 28 Andreas, Hunter              Lehighton             17:19.00   14
 29 Gulick, Carter               Lehighton             19:26.00
Blue Mountain vs Schuylkill Haven 5000 Run
  2 Schaffer, Cole               Blue Mountain         10:30.00    1
  4 Seefeldt, Colin              Blue Mountain         10:38.00    2
  5 Kromer, Pierce               Blue Mountain         10:54.00    3
  6 Mitchell, Kyan               Blue Mountain         11:14.00    4
  7 Ney, Camrin                  Schuylkill Haven      11:34.00    5
  8 Yackenchick, Nathan          Blue Mountain         11:44.00    6
 10 Minchhoff, Evan              Blue Mountain         12:02.00    7
 11 Carestia, Matteo             Blue Mountain         12:04.00    8
 12 Denning, Ethan               Blue Mountain         12:18.00
 13 Garvey, Luke                 Schuylkill Haven      12:25.00    9
 14 George, Christopher          Schuylkill Haven      12:26.00   10
 20 Gordon, Thomas               Blue Mountain         13:24.00
 24 Seven, Sean                  Schuylkill Haven      14:48.00   11
 25 Schaeffer, Chase             Schuylkill Haven      15:28.00   12
 26 Frederick, Nathaniel         Schuylkill Haven      16:43.00   13
Blue Mountain vs Tamaqua 5000 Run
  2 Schaffer, Cole               Blue Mountain         10:30.00    1
  4 Seefeldt, Colin              Blue Mountain         10:38.00    2
  5 Kromer, Pierce               Blue Mountain         10:54.00    3
  6 Mitchell, Kyan               Blue Mountain         11:14.00    4
  8 Yackenchick, Nathan          Blue Mountain         11:44.00    5
  9 Long, Brandon                Tamaqua               11:54.00    6
 10 Minchhoff, Evan              Blue Mountain         12:02.00    7
 11 Carestia, Matteo             Blue Mountain         12:04.00    8
 12 Denning, Ethan               Blue Mountain         12:18.00
 15 Krall, Jathan                Tamaqua               12:27.00    9
 16 Wall, Sean                   Tamaqua               12:33.00   10
 17 Lusch, Ryan                  Tamaqua               12:49.00   11
 20 Gordon, Thomas               Blue Mountain         13:24.00
 22 Nattress, Alec               Tamaqua               14:11.00   12
 23 Gormley, Jesse               Tamaqua               14:13.00   13
Lehighton vs Schuylkill Haven 5000 Run
  1 Zeigenfuss, Nicholas         Lehighton             10:24.00    1
  3 Monk, Levi                   Lehighton             10:34.00    2
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  7 Ney, Camrin                  Schuylkill Haven      11:34.00    3
 13 Garvey, Luke                 Schuylkill Haven      12:25.00    4
 14 George, Christopher          Schuylkill Haven      12:26.00    5
 18 Yenser, Bradley              Lehighton             13:04.00    6
 19 Kresge, Caden                Lehighton             13:14.00    7
 21 Hall, Jacob                  Lehighton             13:49.00    8
 24 Seven, Sean                  Schuylkill Haven      14:48.00    9
 25 Schaeffer, Chase             Schuylkill Haven      15:28.00   10
 26 Frederick, Nathaniel         Schuylkill Haven      16:43.00   11
 27 Swatt, Joshua                Lehighton             16:52.00   12
 28 Andreas, Hunter              Lehighton             17:19.00   13
 29 Gulick, Carter               Lehighton             19:26.00
Lehighton vs Tamaqua 5000 Run
  1 Zeigenfuss, Nicholas         Lehighton             10:24.00    1
  3 Monk, Levi                   Lehighton             10:34.00    2
  9 Long, Brandon                Tamaqua               11:54.00    3
 15 Krall, Jathan                Tamaqua               12:27.00    4
 16 Wall, Sean                   Tamaqua               12:33.00    5
 17 Lusch, Ryan                  Tamaqua               12:49.00    6
 18 Yenser, Bradley              Lehighton             13:04.00    7
 19 Kresge, Caden                Lehighton             13:14.00    8
 21 Hall, Jacob                  Lehighton             13:49.00    9
 22 Nattress, Alec               Tamaqua               14:11.00   10
 23 Gormley, Jesse               Tamaqua               14:13.00   11
 27 Swatt, Joshua                Lehighton             16:52.00   12
 28 Andreas, Hunter              Lehighton             17:19.00   13
 29 Gulick, Carter               Lehighton             19:26.00
Schuylkill Haven vs Tamaqua 5000 Run
  7 Ney, Camrin                  Schuylkill Haven      11:34.00    1
  9 Long, Brandon                Tamaqua               11:54.00    2
 13 Garvey, Luke                 Schuylkill Haven      12:25.00    3
 14 George, Christopher          Schuylkill Haven      12:26.00    4
 15 Krall, Jathan                Tamaqua               12:27.00    5
 16 Wall, Sean                   Tamaqua               12:33.00    6
 17 Lusch, Ryan                  Tamaqua               12:49.00    7
 22 Nattress, Alec               Tamaqua               14:11.00    8
 23 Gormley, Jesse               Tamaqua               14:13.00    9
 24 Seven, Sean                  Schuylkill Haven      14:48.00   10
 25 Schaeffer, Chase             Schuylkill Haven      15:28.00   11
 26 Frederick, Nathaniel         Schuylkill Haven      16:43.00   12

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Blue Mountain vs Lehighton 5000 Run
   1 Blue Mountain                24    2    4    5    6    7    8    9
      Total Time:    55:00.00
         Average:    11:00.00
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   2 Lehighton                    37    1    3   10   11   12   13   14
      Total Time:  1:01:05.00
         Average:    12:13.00
Blue Mountain vs Schuylkill Haven 5000 Run
   1 Blue Mountain                16    1    2    3    4    6    7    8
      Total Time:    55:00.00
         Average:    11:00.00
   2 Schuylkill Haven             47    5    9   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:06:41.00
         Average:    13:20.20
Blue Mountain vs Tamaqua 5000 Run
   1 Blue Mountain                15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8
      Total Time:    55:00.00
         Average:    11:00.00
   2 Tamaqua                      48    6    9   10   11   12   13
      Total Time:  1:03:54.00
         Average:    12:46.80
Lehighton vs Schuylkill Haven 5000 Run
   1 Lehighton                    24    1    2    6    7    8   12   13
      Total Time:  1:01:05.00
         Average:    12:13.00
   2 Schuylkill Haven             31    3    4    5    9   10   11
      Total Time:  1:06:41.00
         Average:    13:20.20
Lehighton vs Tamaqua 5000 Run
   1 Lehighton                    27    1    2    7    8    9   12   13
      Total Time:  1:01:05.00
         Average:    12:13.00
   2 Tamaqua                      28    3    4    5    6   10   11
      Total Time:  1:03:54.00
         Average:    12:46.80
Schuylkill Haven vs Tamaqua 5000 Run
   1 Tamaqua                      28    2    5    6    7    8    9
      Total Time:  1:03:54.00
         Average:    12:46.80
   2 Schuylkill Haven             29    1    3    4   10   11   12
      Total Time:  1:06:41.00
         Average:    13:20.20


